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Price
60.45 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 278642103

-1.82% (-1.12)

US2786421030
EBAY

Munich

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

29,330 EUR
S&P 500

60.45 EUR
60.45 EUR
60.45 EUR
61.57 EUR
50.56 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=8440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=8440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56c85661bca1920a7cb239376e7416992f5c0e8fce536833a69b114689d95892&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ba45755e7745d5ee&time=1729420061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba14af42f34744e0db66c25c2e678db9633367b0f9abb932037fc0365d7e30ac&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5b67b547a6ccc086&time=1729420061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=440320dcbb6433558879c012abdd8ba3714c3672a89badb5f3eb9019597d6a8e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3b82381f62dd3e1a&time=1729420061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c92f6dbabea267a90570798329d74df75e322cb95d561eeadca191acfb657b1&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b57b69b3d4273d90&time=1729420061&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31914da5fa79f0bd717e80ee687172d712c82cb810de38277dff6784d5f4d262&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=410fd70acf5f744ed&time=1729420061&tool=RSC

EBAY INC

Details

2024/10/18 08:01:50

Price

60.45 EUR

Difference O -1.82%(1.12)
General attributes
ISIN US2786421030
Symbol EBAY
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,330 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 60.45 EUR
High 60.45 EUR
Low 60.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.57 EUR
VWAP 50.56 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.12% +50.41% -6.38%
Perf (abs.) +12.90 +20.26 -4.12
Beta 0.46 0.67 1.06
Volatility 21.68 23.05 28.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61.07 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 58.33 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 52.83 EUR (6

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

59.82 EUR

59.87 EUR

59.78 EUR

59.61 EUR

38.34 CHF

46.50 EUR (15
61.57 EUR (2024/10/16
37.32 EUR (2024/01/17
61.57 EUR (2024/10/16
36.11 EUR (2023/11/21

—_ e — D D D= =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.21 25
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589024

EBAY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2019/
06/26

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/17

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:35

22:00

08:01

17:35

17:25

17:25

08:01

18:22

17:44

19:32

08:01

39.27 USD

64.95 USD 336.50

60.45 EUR

65.10 USD

59.91 EUR

59.91 EUR

60.05 EUR

61.52 EUR

60.02 EUR

59.60 EUR

60.06 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

54,479
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1963869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8439

EBAY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
EBAY INC.

2025 Hamilton Avenue - 95125 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-376-7008
Fax: +

E-mail: ebayinc@ebay.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Pressler
Adriane Brown
Aparna
Chennapragada
E. Hayles

Logan Green
Mohak Shroff
Perry Traquina
Shripriya Mahesh
Ramanan

William Nash
Zane Rowe
Jamie lannone
Cornelius Boone
Eddie Garcia
Jordan Sweetnam
Julie Loeger
Marie Oh Huber
Mazen Rawashdeh

Stefanie Jay

Steve Priest

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:ebayinc@ebay.com
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